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Product

Private Island

Island

Island 4B

Island 6

Island 8

Island 8B

Island 10

Island 12

Island 12B

Island 16

Island 16B

Island Configurations.

Configuration

Construction

Pl

4-A

4-4

4-A-4

4-B-4

4-B-B

4-B-B-4

4-BB-B

himarkisland.com

Exterior dimensions (inches)

Width

44

50

50

92

100

100

142

150

150

200

200

Length

43

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

Height

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90




